sCottiShA eI VISItors

Annual Visit Statistics
2014

Visit statistics

Total number of visits 100

Number of visitors on visits

Number of Number of Percentage of
visitors visits visits
2 13 13%
3 39 39%
4 37 37%
5 10 10%
6 1 1%
Grand Total 100 100%

Average number of visitors on each visit 3.5

Practical support for detainees

Phonecards/mobile top ups 602
Emergency payments 19
Clothes 36
Info/paperwork/books etc 16
Contacted legal reps/other orgs 22
Trace/retrieve belongings 10

Detainee statistics

Average number of detainees seen on each visit 7.3
Lowest number of detainees seen on a visit 1
Highest humber of detainees seen on a visit 14
Number of detainees seen for the first time this year 111

Total detainees visited

Men 110
Women 14
Total 124



Country of origin of detainees

India
Pakistan

Bangladesh

Nigeria
Algeria
Libya
Ghana
Gambia
Albanian
China
Portugal
Antigua
Malawi
Angola
Germany
Mexico
Estonia
Poland
Albania
Lithuania
Indian
Malaysia
Thailand
Morocco
Polish
Ethiopia
Russia

Burundi
South
Africa

Iraqg
Rwanda
Kuwait
Bolivia
Latvia
Iran
Unknown
Total

Number of visits

14

H R R R R EREREEBEREREEREEBERNNNNNOO

WH R =R

124

sCottiShA eI VISItors

21%
15%
14%
11%
5%
4%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
100%

(Note: Detainees receiving more than one visit may have received some
of their total number of visits in another period)



sCottiShA eI VISItors

One detainee received his 154™ visit this year. Another received his 72",

Number of visits Number of detainees  Percentage of detainees

1 36 29%
2 17 14%
3 13 10%
4 8 6%
5 6 5%
6 7 6%
7 5 4%
8 3 2%
9 4 3%
10-20 19 15%
More than 20 6 5%

Total 124 100%



