

Annual Visit Statistics 2014

Visit statistics

Total number of visits 100

Number of visitors on visits

Number of	Number of	Percentage of
visitors	visits	visits
2	13	13%
3	39	39%
4	37	37%
5	10	10%
6	1	1%
Grand Total	100	100%

Average number of visitors on each visit 3.5

Practical support for detainees

Phonecards/mobile top ups	602
Emergency payments	19
Clothes	36
Info/paperwork/books etc	16
Contacted legal reps/other orgs	22
Trace/retrieve belongings	10

Detainee statistics

Average number of detainees seen on each visit	7.3
Lowest number of detainees seen on a visit	1
Highest number of detainees seen on a visit	
Number of detainees seen for the first time this year	111

Total detainees visited

Men	110
Women	14
Total	124



Country of origin of detainees

India	26	21%
Pakistan	19	15%
Bangladesh	17	14%
Nigeria	14	11%
Algeria	6	5%
Libya	5	4%
Ghana	2	2%
Gambia	2	2%
Albanian	2	2%
China	2	2%
Portugal	2	2%
Antigua	1	1%
Malawi	1	1%
Angola	1	1%
Germany	1	1%
Mexico	1	1%
Estonia	1	1%
Poland	1	1%
Albania	1	1%
Lithuania	1	1%
Indian	1	1%
Malaysia	1	1%
Thailand	1	1%
Morocco	1	1%
Polish	1	1%
Ethiopia	1	1%
Russia	1	1%
Burundi	1	1%
South	4	10/
Africa	1	1%
Iraq	1	1%
Rwanda	1	1%
Kuwait Bolivia	1	1%
-	1 1	1%
Latvia		1%
Iran	1 3	1%
Unknown	3 124	2% 100%
Total	124	100%

Number of visits

(Note: Detainees receiving more than one visit may have received some of their total number of visits in another period)



One detainee received his 154th visit this year. Another received his 72nd.

Number of visits	Number of detainees	Percentage of detainees
1	36	29%
2	17	14%
3	13	10%
4	8	6%
5	6	5%
6	7	6%
7	5	4%
8	3	2%
9	4	3%
10-20	19	15%
More than 20	6	5%
Total	124	100%